
Information

Description:EMC/Emery Sheet Grit: 180/ 10.07.2020
Bid invitation number:6300033393

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 27.07.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 27.07.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 10.07.2020 05:46:38

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: 1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
         2) Our Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
         3) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid clearly.
         4) MSME firms should attach the MSME certificate along with the bid.
         5) Supply to be done within 30 days from the date of release of Order.
         6) Please mention the Brand of EMERY SHEET quoted in your Bid.

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 006601150605 EMERY SHEET - GRIT:
180

21.09.2020 00:00:00 300  NO

Item long text:
SILICON CARBIDE WATER PROOF ABRASIVE PAPER.
SIZE: 280 X 230 MM.  GRIT: 180.
Brand: JAWAN or EQUIVALENT.



Information

Description:EMC/Emery Sheet Grit: 180/ 10.07.2020
Bid invitation number:6300033393

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


